
Shawn  Shaoxiong Song

Reel Breakdown List

3D Artist & Motion Designer

Email: songshaox@gmail.com      Portfolio: songshaox.com

TIME

00:08

00:19

00:23

00:25

00:27

00:32

00:38

00:49

00:52

01:01

01:03

01:08

A Autunmn Dusk's Dream

Cyberpunk Grocery

Ice Cube

VIVO + Alexander Wang

Meizu Live Headset

VIVO Watch

Meizu S6

Meizu 6T

Realme C2

IQOO - Artist Motions

IQOO - Artist Motions

Bear with Me

Personal Work

Personal Work

Personal Work

SeenVision

SeenVision

SeenVision

SeenVision

SeenVision

SeenVision

SeenVision

Personal Work

SeenVision

All

All

All

Director / Motion Design / Look Development

Director / Motion Design / Look Development

Co-director / Animation / Look Development

Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development

Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development

Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development

Motion Design / Look Development

Modeling / Look Development

Look Development

TITLE STUDIO RESPONSIBILITIES


