## Shawn | Shaoxiong Song

3D Artist & Motion Designer

## **Reel Breakdown List**

TIME	TITLE	STUDIO	RESPONSIBILITIES
80:00	A Autunmn Dusk's Dream	Personal Work	All
00:19	Cyberpunk Grocery	Personal Work	All
00:23	Ice Cube	Personal Work	All
00:25	VIVO + Alexander Wang	SeenVision	Director / Motion Design / Look Development
00:27	Meizu Live Headset	SeenVision	Modeling / Look Development
00:32	VIVO Watch	SeenVision	Look Development
00:38	Meizu S6	SeenVision	Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development
00:49	Meizu 6T	SeenVision	Motion Design / Look Development
00:52	Realme C2	SeenVision	Director / Motion Design / Look Development
01:01	IQOO - Artist Motions	SeenVision	Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development
01:03	Bear with Me	Personal Work	Co-director / Animation / Look Development
01:08	IQOO - Artist Motions	SeenVision	Modeling / Motion Design / Look Development